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201502170000
50770

02/17/2015
03:18:45

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WEST BOBBY
GLEN

34 55 Lot#:138 Lot:A
Book:34 Pg:55
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 137
AND 138

201502230000
56890

02/23/2015
03:03:39

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BRIDIER
JERALD W

18 79 Lot#:17
Book:18 Pg:79
Sub:SOUTHER
N HILLS
SECTOR 6
PHASE 2

201503050000
68400

03/05/2015
10:48:25

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CONNELL
WILLIAM O

Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201503030000
64850

03/03/2015
11:30:11

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GERMEK
JANE PAULA

14 89 Lot#:6 Book:14
Pg:89
Sub:INDIANCR
EEK PHASE II
SECTOR I

201503250000
93800

03/25/2015
12:14:54

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BRANTLEY
PHILLIP E

27 85 Instr
#:20140527000
158990

Lot#:911
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE II

201503190000
87170

03/19/2015
03:40:39

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMSON
F DARREN

19 132 Lot#:20
Book:19
Pg:132
Sub:HIGHLAN
DS 1ST
SECTOR
AMENDED
SURVEY

201503200000
87960

03/20/2015
11:34:19

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NADLER
ANGELA
COLBERT

6 40 Lot#:32 Book:6
Pg:40
Sub:KINGWOO
D

201503200000
88300

03/20/2015
12:57:25

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE YIRAK JANE G 9 1 Lot#:8 Book:9
Pg:1
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS
2ND SECTOR

201503310001
00600

03/31/2015
10:06:01

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HELMS
STEPHANIE S

25 83 Lot#:45
Book:25 Pg:83
Sub:HIGH
CHAPARRAL
SECTOR 3



201503230000
91310

03/23/2015
02:57:25

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

34 118 Instr
#:20080722000
294970

Lot#:56
Book:34
Pg:118
Sub:WILD
TIMBER
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

201504030001
05710

04/03/2015
12:27:32

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SULLIVAN
DAVID D

25 40 Lot#:43
Book:25 Pg:40
Sub:SILVERLE
AF PHASE 3

201504170001
23730

04/17/2015
11:28:47

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL LATOYA
A

22 132 Lot#:20
Book:22
Pg:132
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

201504170001
23750

04/17/2015
11:34:03

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL LATOYA
A

22 132 Lot#:20
Book:22
Pg:132
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

201504080001
11820

04/08/2015
10:56:05

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NORTHRUP
MICHAEL A

9 138 Lot#:15 Book:9
Pg:138
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 7TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE
AMENDED
MAP

201504080001
12540

04/08/2015
12:44:00

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BATTLES
THOMAS M

7 136 Lot#:4 Book:7
Pg:136
Sub:PARKSID
E

201504210001
28680

04/21/2015
10:11:28

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCMILLAN
ALAN

13 1 Lot#:2 Book:13
Pg:1
Sub:WEATHER
LY

201504080001
13270

04/08/2015
02:44:41

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PITTMAN
LARRY J

10 45 Lot#:15
Book:10 Pg:45
Sub:JAMESW
OOD FIRST
SECTOR

201504090001
14040

04/09/2015
11:01:14

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CARLISLE
GARRY

Sec:7 Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201504100001
15230

04/10/2015
10:17:13

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WIMBERLY
JOHN H

20 62 Lot#:1 Book:20
Pg:62
Sub:BROKEN
BOW SOUTH
SECTOR II
AMENDED
MAP

201504230001
31700

04/23/2015
10:59:13

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CALDWELL
JOSHUA C

8 163 Lot#:86 Book:8
Pg:163
Sub:BROKEN
BOW 4TH
ADDITION



201505120001
57100

05/12/2015
01:23:02

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COOSA
VALLEY
MORTGAGE
INC

28 75 Instr
#:20140717000
218580

Lot#:10
Book:28 Pg:75
Sub:CHANCEL
LORS
CROSSING

201505150001
61570

05/15/2015
11:33:25

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WADE
RANDALL W

38 25 Lot#:1504
Book:38 Pg:25
Sub:KENNIST
ON AT
BALLANTRAE
FINAL PLAT

201505070001
50460

05/07/2015
02:09:37

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE YELLOCK
JAMES
BRADLEY

23 99 Lot#:462
Book:23 Pg:99
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 4TH
SECTOR 1ST
PHASE

201505190001
65420

05/19/2015
11:22:03

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHNEIDER
DENISE

10 84 Lot#:38
Book:10 Pg:84
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS NINTH
SECTOR

201505110001
54050

05/11/2015
10:08:13

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PURSLEY
DONNA G

34 66 Lot#:123
Book:34 Pg:66
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201505190001
65850

05/19/2015
01:37:06

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE EDWARDS
NICOLE E

34 73 Lot#:518
Book:34 Pg:73
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE 1

201505260001
72410

05/26/2015
11:56:19

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PIERCE BILL Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201505290001
77690

05/29/2015
10:29:55

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LOFTIN
STEVEN B

7 50 Lot#:240
Book:7 Pg:50
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
SIXTH
SECTOR
ADDITION

201505290001
77710

05/29/2015
10:34:44

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BOGART NEIL 6 21 Lot#:4 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:21
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY 2ND
SECTOR

201506080001
91210

06/08/2015
03:15:31

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SHAW JACK F Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


