Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201502170000 50770	02/17/2015 03:18:45	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEST BOBBY GLEN			34	55		Lot#:138 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:55 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 137 AND 138
201502230000 56890	02/23/2015 03:03:39	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRIDIER JERALD W			18	79		Lot#:17 Book:18 Pg:79 Sub:SOUTHER N HILLS SECTOR 6 PHASE 2
201503050000 68400	03/05/2015 10:48:25	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CONNELL WILLIAM O						Sec:21 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201503030000 64850	03/03/2015 11:30:11	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GERMEK JANE PAULA			14	89		Lot#:6 Book:14 Pg:89 Sub:INDIANCR EEK PHASE II SECTOR I
201503250000 93800	03/25/2015 12:14:54	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BRANTLEY PHILLIP E			27	85	Instr #:20140527000 158990	Lot#:911 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE II
201503190000 87170	03/19/2015 03:40:39	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMSON F DARREN			19	132		Lot#:20 Book:19 Pg:132 Sub:HIGHLAN DS 1ST SECTOR AMENDED SURVEY
201503200000 87960	03/20/2015 11:34:19	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NADLER ANGELA COLBERT			6	40		Lot#:32 Book:6 Pg:40 Sub:KINGWOO D
201503200000 88300	03/20/2015 12:57:25	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YIRAK JANE G			9	1		Lot#:8 Book:9 Pg:1 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS 2ND SECTOR
201503310001 00600	03/31/2015 10:06:01	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HELMS STEPHANIE S			25	83		Lot#:45 Book:25 Pg:83 Sub:HIGH CHAPARRAL SECTOR 3

201503230000 91310	03/23/2015 02:57:25	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK	34	118	Instr #:20080722000 294970	Lot#:56 Book:34 Pg:118 Sub:WILD TIMBER PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
201504030001 05710	04/03/2015 12:27:32	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SULLIVAN DAVID D	25	40		Lot#:43 Book:25 Pg:40 Sub:SILVERLE AF PHASE 3
201504170001 23730	04/17/2015 11:28:47	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL LATOYA A	22	132		Lot#:20 Book:22 Pg:132 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
201504170001 23750	04/17/2015 11:34:03	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL LATOYA A	22	132		Lot#:20 Book:22 Pg:132 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
201504080001	04/08/2015 10:56:05	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NORTHRUP MICHAEL A	9	138		Lot#:15 Book:9 Pg:138 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 7TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE AMENDED MAP
201504080001 12540	04/08/2015 12:44:00	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BATTLES THOMAS M	7	136		Lot#:4 Book:7 Pg:136 Sub:PARKSID E
201504210001 28680	04/21/2015 10:11:28	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCMILLAN ALAN	13	1		Lot#:2 Book:13 Pg:1 Sub:WEATHER LY
201504080001 13270	04/08/2015 02:44:41	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PITTMAN LARRY J	10	45		Lot#:15 Book:10 Pg:45 Sub:JAMESW OOD FIRST SECTOR
201504090001 14040	04/09/2015 11:01:14	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARLISLE GARRY				Sec:7 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201504100001 15230	04/10/2015 10:17:13	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WIMBERLY JOHN H	20	62		Lot#:1 Book:20 Pg:62 Sub:BROKEN BOW SOUTH SECTOR II AMENDED MAP
201504230001 31700	04/23/2015 10:59:13	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CALDWELL JOSHUA C	8	163		Lot#:86 Book:8 Pg:163 Sub:BROKEN BOW 4TH ADDITION

201505120001 57100	05/12/2015 01:23:02	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COOSA VALLEY MORTGAGE INC		28	75	Instr #:20140717000 218580	Lot#:10 Book:28 Pg:75 Sub:CHANCEL LORS CROSSING
201505150001 61570	05/15/2015 11:33:25	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WADE RANDALL W		38	25		Lot#:1504 Book:38 Pg:25 Sub:KENNIST ON AT BALLANTRAE FINAL PLAT
201505070001 50460	05/07/2015 02:09:37	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YELLOCK JAMES BRADLEY		23	99		Lot#:462 Book:23 Pg:99 Sub:FOREST PARKS 4TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE
201505190001 65420	05/19/2015 11:22:03	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHNEIDER DENISE		10	84		Lot#:38 Book:10 Pg:84 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS NINTH SECTOR
201505110001 54050	05/11/2015 10:08:13	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PURSLEY DONNA G		34	66		Lot#:123 Book:34 Pg:66 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
201505190001 65850	05/19/2015 01:37:06	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDWARDS NICOLE E		34	73		Lot#:518 Book:34 Pg:73 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4 PHASE 1
201505260001 72410	05/26/2015 11:56:19	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PIERCE BILL					Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201505290001 77690	05/29/2015 10:29:55	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOFTIN STEVEN B		7	50		Lot#:240 Book:7 Pg:50 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH SIXTH SECTOR ADDITION
201505290001 77710	05/29/2015 10:34:44	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOGART NEIL		6	21		Lot#:4 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:21 Sub:GREEN VALLEY 2ND SECTOR
201506080001 91210	06/08/2015 03:15:31	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHAW JACK F					Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST